
Virginia
markets

Virginia
Auction Summary

June 14-20
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts: 3,409.

TREND: Steady to $3.00 lower.
Southwestern, Va.
Auction Summary

June 14-20
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

53.75-66.00; Urge 1 57.50-65.00;
Small 1 51.00-60.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 51.00-61.25; Urge 1
55.00-64.50; Small 146.00-56.50. 700
1000 lbs. Medium 1 48.50-57.50;
Urge 1 50.75-56.00; Small 1 44.50
50.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 43.00-55.00; Urge 1 44.50-51.00;
Small 1 40.00-48.50. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 40.00-50.35; Urge 1
46.5052.00; Small 138.0048.00;700
900 lbs. Medium 1 40.75-47.00;
Urge 1 40.5051.00; Small 1 38.50
42.00.

NorthernVa.
Auction Summary

June 14-20
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

55.00-65.00; Large 1 58.0044.50;
Small 1 47.00-53.50. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 53.0045.00; Large 1
52.0044.25; Small 1 51.50. 700-1000
lbs. Medium 1 52.0049.60; Large 1
54.50-58.75.

HEIFERS; 300400 lbs. Medium
1 40.0041.00; Urge 1 42.0040.75;
Small 1 42.0046.00. 500700 lbs.
Medium 1 41.75-51.25; Large 1
44.0041.00; Small 1 41.00-43.50. 700
900 lbs. Medium 1 43.0053.75;
Large 145.0054.50.

SoutheastVa.
Auction Summary

June 14-20
HEIFERS: 300400 lbs. Medium

1 50.5051.00. 500700 lbs. Medium 1
48.50.

Shenandoah Valley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, June 16

Report supplied by auction
FEEDER CATTLE: Steers:

M&L-l 300500 lbs. 55.0062.00; 500
700 lbs. 53.0060.00; 7001000 lbs.
52.0057.50; Holstein 3001000 37.75-
45.00. S-1&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 47.00
55.00 ; 500700 lbs. 48.0054.50; 700
1000 lbs. 40.0051.00.

FEEDER BULLS: M&H 300
500 lbs. 54.0059.50; 500700 lbs.
46.0052.50; 7001000 lbs. 42.5048.50.
S-1&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 44.0055.00;
500700 Ibs;41.0048.00.

HEIFERS: M&L-l 300500 lbs.
45.0051.00; 500700 lbs. 42.5051.00;
700800 lbs. 44.5047.25. S-1&M&L-2
300500 37.5044.00; 500700 lbs.
38.5045.00.

STOCK COWS; Beef 285.00
510.00; Dairy 357.50375.00; Baby
Calves 26.0090.00, mostly 40.00
70.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: 2.00 lower.
Utility & Commercial 2-4 35.50
43.00; Canner & Cutters 1-3 26.00
34.50.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 1&2
42.5049.75.

LAMBS; Trend 5.00 lower. High
Choice & Prime 58.00; Choice
55.00; Feeder Lambs Choice 41.50
45.50; SlaughterEwes 8.5010.00.

HOGS; US 14 200240 lbs. 49.50;
Sows 1-335.0046.00; Boars 28.00.

VEAL: G00d50.0046.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 45.0055.00.

Four States Livestock
Hagerstown, Md.

Wednesday,June 13
Report supplied by auction

SLAUGHTER; Fed Steers- No
Choice offered; Good 55.0048.00;
Medium 49.0054.00. Heifers- Good
47.0040.50; Medium 46.00 down.
Cows- $l.OO to 3.00 higher. High
Yield 45.0040.00; Average 40.00
44.00; Big Middle 37.0039.00; Fatty

VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.

AUCTIONS
Every Thareday at 1 P.M.

HAY, STRAW & GRAIN

Herf. 37.00-42.00; Shelly 39.00
down. Fat Bulls- $1.50 higher. Good
51.00- Medium 47.00-50.00.
Veal Calves- Heavy Calves Steady.
Light Calves 3.00 lower. Choice
80.00- Good 70.00-79.00;
Medium 60.00-89.00; Farm Hfrs.
65.00- Farm Bulls 88.00-
100.00; Light & Weak 50.00 down.

Lambs- Few Offered. Good 48.00-
49.00; Medium 45.0047.00. Sows-
-500-700 lbs. 42.0044.25; 300-450 lbs.
38.0041.00. Thin Sows 35.00-37.00.

STOCKER: Steers 300550 Ibs.-
Good run $2.00 lower. Choice 59.00-
61.00; Good 54.0058.00; Medium
50.00- Culls 49.00 down.
Steers 600-850 lbs.- Choice 55.00-
58.00; Good 50.0054.00; Medium
49.00 down. Heifers- (All Weights)-
Choice 50.00-55.00; Good 44.00-
49.00; Medium 37.0043.00. Bulls-
Choice 52.0054.00; Good 48.00-
51.00; Medium 47.00 down. Dairy
Cows to $650.00. Springing Heifers-
to 605.00. Pigs Hd.- $3.00 lower. 20-
30 lbs. 12.00-17.00; 4060 lbs. 18.00-
30.00. Shoats by lb. 38.0043.50.
Slaughter Hogs- $l.OO higher. 210-
230 lbs. 50.25-51.00; 240-260 lbs.
51.0051.50.190-205 lbs. 47.2548.50.

St. Louis Cattle
Thursday, June21

Report supplied by USDA
Receipts This Week 3,400
Week Ago
Year Ago

I Sold on Commission I
| 10 miles east of Lancaster, 8 miles west ■|of Coatesville on Rt. 30, Paradise, PA. g
■ L. Robert Frame, Manager g
_ For information a■ 717-442-4181 ■
I 215-458-8518 I

3,100
3,900

Compared to last week’s close,
Slaughter Steers and Heifers .50
1.00 higher. Cows mostly 1.00
lower. Bulls steady. Slaughter
supply mainly Choice & Mixed
Good and Choice Steers and
Heifers and around 10% cows.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Mixed
Choice & Prime 2-4 1075-1300 lbs.
64.00-64.50, part load 64.75. Choice
2-41000-1250 lbs. 62.00-64.50, closing
62.50-64.50; 900-1000 lbs. 60.00-
62.50 ; 800-900 lbs. 58.00-59.00.
Mixed Good and Choice 2-3 900-1175
lbs. 60.00-62.50. Good 2-3 900-1175

KING’S AUCTION, KIRKWOOD
Hay, Straw and Grain Auction Every

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt. 472 5 miles south of
Quarryville or 6 miles north of Oxford at
Shaub's Auction House.

No out of state checks
ALL TRUCKERSAND FARMERS WELCOME

I sSeuutd.
We will receive

your market hogsGreen Dragon
Livestock Sales Rrj
1 Mile North ofEphrata, PA

BUYERSFROM 3 STATES •

Regular consignmentsfrom
Bob Kennedy& Ed Stover plus 15

other local consignors.
Lots of good Northern
Feeders and Stockers.

SALE EVERY FRIDAY
Bulls, Steers, Slaughter Cows,

Lambs and Veal Calves
11:00A. MrBeef Sale Stockers & Feeders

200 to 250 each week.
12:30P.M.-Dairy Cows
7:00 P.M.-Small Animal Sale
For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals

on the farm or at our barn or other
market information call; Office 717.733-
2444
WALTER H. RISSER. Prantotor

Mondays, Wednesdays,
Thursdays & Fridays

Note Our New summer Hours
6:00 A.M. to 12 Noon
We Will Be Closed July 4th

Located at the Vintage Sales
Stables, Paradise, PA

Youwill be paid immediately.
No commission or

yard fees deducted.
Reduced waiting time.

Premium prices are paid
for extra fancy hogs.

For Information Call
Ed Herrman or

Charley Kauffman
717-442-4742

or 717-442-4181

Livestock market and auction news
lbs. 58.0060.00; 800900 lbs. 56.00
58.00. Mostly Good 2-3 10501275 lb.
Holsteins 53.00-58.00. Standard to
Good 2-310001175 lbs. 50.0053.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: Mixed
Choice and Prime 2-4 9001075 lbs.
61.5062.50. Choice 2-4 9001050 lbs.
60.0062.00, closing 60.5062.00; 800
900 lbs. 58.0060.00. Mixed Good and
Choice 2-3 8001000 lbs. 58.0060.50.
Good 2-3 800975 lbs. 55.0058.00;
700800 lbs. 52.0055.00.

COWS; (Closing week sales)
Breaking Utility and Commercial
2-4 39.0042.00. Cutter and Boning
Utility 1-2 39.0042.00. Few High-
Yielding Boning Utility 1-2 mostly
43.00, few 44.00. Canner and Uw
Cutter 1-2 36.0039.00. Shelly
Canner 1-232.0036.00.

BULLS: Limited Supply YG 1-2
10001925 lbs. 47.0052.00, Individual
YG 153.00.

Weekly SheepAuction
Wednesday, June 20

Receipts around 500 head.
Compared to last week, Spring
Slaughter 2.00 lower. Slaughter
Ewes steady. Not enough of any
other class to test market trends.

SPRING SLAUGHTER LAMBS:
Mixed Choice and Prime 100-125
lbs. 58.0064.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES: Utility
and Good 120150 lbs. 12.0016.00.
FEEDERS: (including around

700 at the regular Thursday auc-
tion.) Feeder Steers firm to 1.00
higher. Feeder Heifers firm to 2.00
higher. Supply mainly Medium
Frame 1 and 2 400800 lb. Steers
and Medium Frame 1 300800 lbs.
Heifers. Quality below previous
week.

FEEDER STEERS: medium
and Large Frame 1-2; package 295
lbs. 66.75 ; 300-600 lbs. 60.0064.00;
600600 lbs. 59.0061.00; few lots
fleshy 8501000 lbs. 58.0058.50.
Medium and Large Frame 2: 400
700 lbs. 55.0060.00. Large Frame 2
Holsteins: 4001000 lbs. 43.0047.00.

BULLS: Medium and Large
Frame 1-2: 450-700 lbs. 54.00-61.75.

FEEDER HEIFERS: Medium
and Large Frame 1: Package 275
lbs. 58.50; 300-500 lbs. 53.0056.50;
500-700 lbs. 52.00-56.50. Medium
and Large Frame 1-2; 350-500 lbs.
47.00-50.00. Cow and Calf Pairs;
Medium and Large Frame 1-2;
One to seven years old with calves
atside 470.00-560.00per pair.

Seeking Profits In
Commodities Trading?
• Hedging
• Speculating
• ManagedAccount
Call Fomey Longenecker,
Commodities Investment Executive,
At (717) 295-8914
SHEARSON/AMERICAN ■■■»

EXPRESS, INC. SB
29 E. King St. MMI!!
Lancaster, PA 17603

ATTENTION FARMERS!
Beginning Monday, July 2
HATFIELD PACKING

COMPANY
BUYING STATION located at SECHRIST
SALES CO., LIVESTOCK AUCTION,
Stewartstown, York Co., PA will be
buying your hogs only between the hours
of 6:00 and 11:30 AM. Please plan on
marketing your regular straight hogs at
this time. No exceptions will be made
after this date. All other swine will be
handled as usual for the auction in the
evening.

Thank You
ROBERT. L. SECHRIST.

Manager

9109

You \i tdrmd
\oiir Winns'

Lirftiwttf NMnWf Jbfttf2$ IVW^MT

Valley Livestock
Valley Stockyards

Athens, Pa.
Monday, Jane 18

Report suppliedby auction
Holstein Hfr. Calves to 79.00;

Veal Calves 65.00-89.00; Vealer
Bull Calves 65.00-88.00; Slaughter
Calves 50.00-56.00; Grassers &

Feeders 34.0045.00; Lambs 40.00
50.00; Sheep 12.00-25.00; Hogs, 200
to 250 42.00-53.00; Sows 36.0047.50;
Boars 25.00-32.00; Pigs each 12.00
27.50; Heifers 42.0048.00; Steers,
medium 45.0049.00; Steers, feeder
38.0050.00; Bulls 45.0053.75; Cows,
utility 42.0044.50; Cows, fat 40.00
44.00; Cows, medium 38.0040.00;
Cows, poor or small 30.0037.00;
Cattle Market steady; Calf Market
cheapter; Horses small to 200.00;
Goats 10.0021.00.

Remarks: Cattle market steady;
calf market is cheaper (reason)
strike in New York.

Penns Valley
Livestock

Centre Hall, Pa.
Tuesday, June 19

Report snpplied by anction
Beef Cows; Utility and Com-

mercial 42.85-48.60; Cutters 40.10
42.00; Canners 37.25-39.75; Shells
28.00.

Heifers: Good 55.00-58.85;
Commercial 44.50-48.50.

Steers: Good 53.50-55.85;
Standard46.00-51.50.

Bulls: Good 50.50-52.00; Stan-
dard 44.85-48.50.

Feeder Cattle; 300-500 lbs. large
frame 46.00-52.00; 300-500 lbs.
small frame 44.00-48.00; 500-700
lbs. large frame 47.00-49.50; 500-700
lbs. small frame 47.0053.00.

Veal Calves: Choice 80.00-91.00;
Good 64.00-79.00; Standard 55.00
63.00; Utility 48.0054.00; Un-
classified 20.00-42.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 73.0095.00;
Heifers 60.0071.00.

Hogs: 49.5052.10.
Sows: 33.0038.50.
Boars: 32.5034.50.
Shoats; 25-30 lbs. per head 15.00

22.00; 3035 lbs. per head 22.00
30.00; 35-50 lbs. per head 38.00
43.50.

Lambs: 51.00-58.50.
Sheep: 9.00-12.00.
Goats perhead 13.00-35.00.
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• GENERATORS
f-’p' • STARTERS
\

PEQUEA
BATTERIESMSS
Ronks, PA

All-day
comfort!

Popular plain toe uniform
oxford Features comfort-
able cushion insole steel
shank and non marking oil
resistant sole and heel Try
on a pair for size

GREAT
FITTING
OXFORD

Redwings
BOOKS

SHOE SERVICE
107 E STATE ST

QUARRYVILLE. PA 17566
717 786*2795

CLOSED WEDNESDAYS


